Roll Call

Newburyport License Commission Meeting
4 Green Street, Newburyport, MA 01950
Police Station Conference Room
October 7, 2015 7:00pm

Agenda Revised

Approval of Minutes:

August 5, 2015
September 2, 2015

One Day Licenses

ook whE

Ladies Night Out, 1 Day Beer & Wine, Dec. 12, 2015

Museum of Old Newbury Halloween Hauntings, 1 Day Beer & Wine, Oct. 30, 2015
Long Way Home Rubish to Runway,1 Day Beer & Wine, Oct. 17, 2015

NEF Auction, 1 Day All Alcohol, November 15, 2015

Annunciation Greek Orthodox Church, 1 Day Beer & Wine, Oct. 24, 2015
Andiamo, 1 Day All Alcohol, Oct. 8, 2015, confirmation

Miscellaneous

1.

2
3.
4.
5

Adjourn

Miscellaneous correspondence

Fee Schedule

Licensing Renewals 2016

Policies and Procedures discussion

Next meeting dates: November 4, December 2



